
Property Development Mens Otley Grand Prix
Race result

No. of Starters: 91 Average Race Speed: 20.00km/h No. of Finishers: 69
Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/06/22 21:52:35

Rank # Name Team Time

1 83 Jacob Scott WiV Sungod 59:44
2 23 Finlay Pickering GROUPAMA - FDJ st
3 24 Samuel Watson GROUPAMA - FDJ +3
4 120 Oliver Rees TRINITY Road Racing st
5 80 Jim Brown WiV Sungod st
6 77 Callum Thornley Wheelbase CabTech Castelli st
7 43 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran st
8 44 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran st
9 63 Robert Donaldson Team Inspired st
10 88 Max Rushby Acrog-Tormans st
11 76 Matthew Fox Wheelbase CabTech Castelli st
12 82 Robert Scott WiV Sungod st
13 37 Oliver Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling st
14 46 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran st
15 8 Matthew Taylor Dolan Ellesse Race Team st
16 94 Alistair Slater Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy st
17 13 Cai Davies Embark - Bikestrong st
18 15 David Hird Embark - Bikestrong st
19 130 Chris Sherriffs st
20 12 Tom Couzens Embark - Bikestrong st
21 73 Logan McLean Wheelbase CabTech Castelli st
22 51 Ben Chilton Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus st
23 60 Harry Birchill Team Inspired st
24 30 Harry Green Nopinz Motip Race Team st
25 84 Ewan MacLeod WiV Sungod st
26 109 Max Krasinski Prologue Racing Team st
27 53 Joe Hill Spirit BSS st
28 9 Joe Wilson Dolan Ellesse Race Team +8
29 11 Jamieson Blain Embark - Bikestrong st
30 62 Jack Rootkin-Gray Team Inspired st
31 18 Alex Beldon Fensham Howes - MAS Design st
32 97 Griff Lewis FlandersColor Galloo st
33 129 Daniel McDermott +11
34 108 Jordan Giles Primera-TeamJobs st
35 124 Dexter Leeming-Sykes Wold Top The Edge RT st
36 106 Thomas Stringer Moonglu Race Team st
37 22 Joe Pidcock GROUPAMA - FDJ st
38 127 Benjamin Bright st
39 121 Sam Kettlewell TS Racing st
40 125 Ben Mewes X-Speed United Continental Team st
41 126 William Smith Zappi Jnr Race Team st
42 4 James McKay Cycling Sheffield +15
43 72 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy st
44 47 Oliver Hucks Saint Piran st
45 78 Gruffudd Lewis WiV Sungod +19
46 57 Oliver Maxwell SRCT MUC-OFF +24
47 104 Tom Portmouth Mini Discar CT st
48 42 Michael Gill Saint Piran st
49 81 Damien Clayton WiV Sungod +48
50 67 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ CC +52
51 41 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran +1:47
52 119 Timothy Torrie trainSharp Elite +2:00
53 69 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ CC st
54 10 James Bevan Embark - Bikestrong +2:54
55 70 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy +2:57
56 35 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling +5:16
57 117 Harvey Stroh TAAP Cervelo +4Laps
58 58 Scott Redding SRCT MUC-OFF +4Laps
59 87 Joe Shillabeer 05/03 +4Laps
60 6 Thomas Ashcroft Dolan Ellesse Race Team +4Laps
61 29 Oliver Sawyer JRC-INTERFLON Race Team +4Laps
62 122 Daniel Smith TS Racing +4Laps
63 96 Lucas Jowett FlandersColor Galloo +4Laps
64 116 Joshua Knowles TAAP Cervelo +4Laps
65 55 Thomas Price Spirit BSS +4Laps
66 7 Declan Hudson Dolan Ellesse Race Team +4Laps
67 103 Felix Whetter Mid Devon CC +5Laps
68 66 Christopher Walkinshaw Team PB Performance +6Laps
69 26 Liam Davison JRC-INTERFLON Race Team +6Laps

DSQ 93 Sam Hollis Cafe Dromedario-Flotamet DSQ



Property Development Mens Otley Grand Prix
Individual classification

Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/06/22 21:52:35

Rank Name Team Points

 1 Jacob Scott WiV Sungod 30
 2 Finlay Pickering GROUPAMA - FDJ 28
 3 Samuel Watson GROUPAMA - FDJ 26
 4 Oliver Rees TRINITY Road Racing 24
 5 Jim Brown WiV Sungod 22
 6 Callum Thornley Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 20
 7 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 18
 8 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 16
 9 Robert Donaldson Team Inspired 14
 10 Max Rushby Acrog-Tormans 12
 11 Matthew Fox Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 10
 12 Robert Scott WiV Sungod 9
 13 Oliver Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 8
 14 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 7
 15 Matthew Taylor Dolan Ellesse Race Team 6
 16 Alistair Slater Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy 5
 17 Cai Davies Embark - Bikestrong 4
 18 David Hird Embark - Bikestrong 3
 19 Chris Sherriffs 2
 20 Tom Couzens Embark - Bikestrong 1



Property Development Mens Otley Grand Prix
Team classification

Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/06/22 21:52:36

Rank Team Name Points

 1 WiV Sungod 61
 2 GROUPAMA - FDJ 54
 3 Saint Piran 41
 4 Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 30
 5 Team Inspired 14
 6 Embark - Bikestrong 8
 7 Dolan Ellesse Race Team 6
 8 2


